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Shelf Support Systems Guide

Fitting

Router tool

Accessories

Rebate Surface Mount

N/A

Flat Raised M section U section

Width

Standard length 1829mm
Free cut to length service available

Rebate or
Surface Mount

Rebate or
Surface Mount

Length

Bookcase Strip

A guide to help select the most suitable bookcase 

strip, studs and accessories to meet your needs.

19.1mm

2mm

24mm

1mm

19.6mm
1mm

14mm

2mm

Flat
SKU 3747099

M Section
SKU 37476-99

U Section
SKU 3748099

Rubber Buffer (7477)

Studs
7471

Single

7471

Single

7473

Single

Double
7475

Double
7475

Double
7474

 7485
Double

Available in a range of 

materials and finishes.

Available in a range of 

materials and finishes.

https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems/flat-bookcase.html
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems/raised-bookcase.html
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems/m-section-bookcase.html
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems/u-section-bookcase.html
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems.html
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/cut-to-length
https://www.cookebrothers.co.uk/shelf-support-systems/accessories.html



