Shelf Support Systems Guide

A guide to help select the most suitable bookcase strip, studs and accessories to meet your needs.



COOKE BROTHERS

	Flat	Raised	M section	U section
Bookcase Strip Available in a range of materials and finishes.				
Width	2mm ———————————————————————————————————	1mm 24mm	1mm→ ← 19.6mm	2mm
Fitting	Rebate	Surface Mount	Rebate or Surface Mount	Rebate or Surface Mount
Router tool	Flat SKU 3747099	N/A	M Section SKU 37476-99	U Section SKU 3748099
Studs Available in a range of materials and finishes.	Single 7471 Double 7475	Single 7473 Double 7474	Single 7471 Double 7475	Double 7485
Accessories	Rubber Buffer (7477)			
Length	Standard length 1829mm Free cut to length service available			